Pre-Bid Conference Attendees
ITB# SU0-4803
June 4, 2019 3:00PM
TITLE: Interferometric Synthetic Aperture Radar (INSAR) Satellite Mapping Services

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NUMBER
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Tim Hartel - M.Sc. Geo.
	SkyGeo CANADA - Calgary
	 [403] 283 5956 (b)
	tim.hartel@skygeo.com 

	John S. Metzger
	IDS GeoRadar
	303-232-3047 Ext. 121
	john.metzger@idsgeoradar.com 

	Mike Wynne
	Seattle Public Utilities
	206-684-7859
	Mike.Wynne@seattle.gov 

	Malcolm Allan
	SkyGeo - California
	(661) 747-1981
	malcolm.allan@SkyGeo.com 

	Jacqueline Salzer
	SkyGeo Netherlands
	31 657 935 348
	jacqueline.salzer@skygeo.com 

	Zhangwei Ning
	SIXENSE INC
	206-588-1691
	zhangwei.ning@sixense-group.com 

	Giacomo Falorni
	TRE ALTAMIRA Inc.
	604 331 2512
	giacomo.falorni@tre-altamira.com 

	Marie-Josee Banwell
	TRE ALTAMIRA Inc.
	604 331 2512
	marie-josee.banwell@tre-altamira.com 

	Danielle Ambs
	TRE ALTAMIRA Inc.
	604 331 2512
	danielle.ambs@tre-altamira.com 
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